
The Magic Touch DTF
Direct To Film (DTF) Transfer Printing
www.themagictouchusa.com  -  Phone: 888-349-2378  -  sales@themagictouchusa.com

● MAGIC DTF-24”, 2 HEAD 70CM PRINTER

● DTF MAGIC SHAKER W/AIR PURIFIFER

● CMYK+W LITER SET OF INKS

● (1) ROLL OF DTF MAGIC FILM-24”

● 1 LITER OF CLEANING SOLUTION

● 11LBS BAG OF ADHESIVE 

● LAPTOP WITH DTF MAGIC CADLINK RIP INSTALLED

● DTF MAGIC MACHINE ASSEMBLED AND PRINT TESTED

● FREE SHIPPING

● FREE TRAINING AND LIFE-TIME SUPPORT

No set up, no hours of back breaking labor to put the machine together.  We also give you a laptop 
with DTF MAGIC Cadlink RIP software already installed. You get the machine, pour your inks in, 

open the laptop and drag your image, then print.  You’re up and running in a matter of minutes.  We 
also provide a 2 hour training session and LIFE-TIME support thereafter. Here’s what you get...

Everything you need is in this DTF MAGIC bundle package.  All DTF MAGIC machines come 
pre-assembled and tested to ensure the machine is working properly before being signed off by one 

of our techs then shipped. This means they leave our warehouse in a special crate, arrive at your 
doorstep, and once unpacked the machine is ready to go.

The ultimate t-shirt decorating system on the market. 

MAGIC - 24 BUNDLEBusiness in a box!



11 lbs Bag of w hite adhesive Powder 

1 liter of White DTF Ink 

1 liter of Cyan DTF Ink 

1 liter of Yellow DTF Ink 

1 liter of Magenta DTF Ink 

1 liter of Black DTF Ink 

1 liter of each ink CYMK+Y

1 Liter of DTF Cleaning Solut ion

DTFMagic DTF CADLINK Software

23.6" wide x 109' Film Roll

DESCRIPTION
MagicDTF-24, Dual-Head 70cm printer offers speeds up 

to 15sqm per hour. Used with the roll fed automatic
finishing unit the printed and cured transfers are ready for 
application or distribution immediately. Our printers only 

use the be Hoson Motherboard available  

30" wide oven/adehsive shaker works hand in hand with 
the DTFMagic-24 Printer.  Air Purifier Included 

DTFMagic-24

DTFMagic-Shaker

DTF-Adhesive

DTF-W-INK

DTF-C-INK

DTF-Y-INK

DTF-M-INK

DTF-K-INK

DTF-CYMKY-SET

DTF-Film-24

DTF-Cleaning 

DTFMAgic- CADLINK

PRODUCT

$ 18,995.00 

$ 8,995.00 

$ 125.00 

$ 89.95 

$ 79.95 

$ 79.95 

$ 79.95 

$ 79.95 

$ 389.00 

$ 219.00 

$ 36.00 

$ 995.00 

PRICE

Magic-24-Bundle $ 24,995.00 

MagicDTF-24
Dual-Head 70cm printer

DTFMagic-Shaker w/ Air Purifier
CMYK+W 1 Liter Set of Inks

1 Roll DTF-Film-24
1 Liter Cleaning Solution

11 lbs Bag of Adhesive Powder
LapTop with DTFMagic CADLink Sotware Installed

(Preassembled and Print Tested)
Freight Included.    

$ 30,163.75 

MAGIC - 24 BUNDLE

That’s a saving of
$ 5,168.75( )

As Low As

$279
per Month


	Magic-24-Bundle front
	Magic-24-Bundle back

