The Magic Touch DTF

Direct To Film (DTF) Transfer Printing

www.themagictouchusa.com - Phone: 888-349-2378 - sales@themagictouchusa.com



BUSINESS IN A BOX! MAGIC-24 BUNDLE

The ultimate t-shirt decorating system on the market.

Everything you need is in this DTF MAGIC bundle package. All DTF MAGIC machines come pre-assembled and tested to ensure the machine is working properly before being signed off by one of our techs then shipped. This means they leave our warehouse in a special crate, arrive at your doorstep, and once unpacked the machine is ready to go.

No set up, no hours of back breaking labor to put the machine together. We also give you a laptop with DTF MAGIC Cadlink RIP software already installed. You get the machine, pour your inks in, open the laptop and drag your image, then print. You're up and running in a matter of minutes. We also provide a 2 hour training session and LIFE-TIME support thereafter. Here's what you get...



PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
DTFMagic-24	MagicDTF-24, Dual-Head 70cm printer offers speeds up to 15sqm per hour. Used with the roll fed automatic finishing unit the printed and cured transfers are ready for application or distribution immediately. Our printers only use the be Hoson Motherboard available	\$ 18,995.00
DTFMagic-Shaker	30" wide oven/adehsive shaker works hand in hand with the DTFMagic-24 Printer. Air Purifier Included	\$8,995.00
DTF-Adhesive	11 lbs Bag of w hite adhesive Powder	\$ 125.00
DTF-W-INK	1 liter of White DTF Ink	\$ 89.95
DTF-C-INK	1 liter of Cyan DTF Ink	\$ 79.95
DTF-Y-INK	1 liter of Yellow DTF Ink	\$ 79.95
DTF-M-INK	1 liter of Magenta DTF Ink	\$ 79.95
DTF-K-INK	1 liter of Black DTF Ink	\$ 79.95
DTF-CYMKY-SET	1 liter of each ink CYMK+Y	\$ 389.00
DTF-Film-24	23.6" wide x 109' Film Roll	\$ 219.00
DTF-Cleaning	1 Liter of DTF Cleaning Solut on	\$ 36.00
DTFMAgic- CADLINK	DTFMagic DTF CADLINK Software	\$ 995.00
	MAGIC - 24 BUNDLE	

Magic-24-Bundle

MagicDTF-24 Dual-Head 70cm printer DTFMagic-Shaker w/ Air Purifier CMYK+W 1 Liter Set of Inks 1 Roll DTF-Film-24 1 Liter Cleaning Solution 11 lbs Bag of Adhesive Powder LapTop with DTFMagic CADLink Sotware Installed (Preassembled and Print Tested) Freight Included.

\$ 24,995.00

That's a saving of \$ 5,168.75

